
First Name Middle Name Last Name Phone Movil E-mail 1

1 Adela Spiegel (507)263-4070 adelitaspiegel@gmail.com

2 Alberto Quiros 391-3373 (507)6615-4740 doctorturismo@gmail.com

3 Aldo Stagnaro 395-9981 (507)6675-2536 stagnaro@vendebien.net

4 Alejandro Castillero 397-2249 (507)6613-4562 alecas06@gmail.com

5 Alma Cris Caballero (507)6674-2383 info@criscaballerobienesraices.com

6 Alvaro Boyd-Sevilla (507)6613-22017 alvaro71@hotmail.com

7 Anabella Moreno (507)9673-6829 ani@alphagroup.com.pa

8 Analisa Villalaz de Laffitte (507)271-4645 info@prsrealtycorp.com

9 Angela María Clare GR (507)390-7928 (507)6627-3801 angela.clare@clare-partners.com 

10 Aracelli Roy de Jaen (507)227-6645 (507)6672-1234 ara@alphagroup.com.pa

11 Arturo Miranda Castillo (507)308-5959 (507)6278-8052 info@inversiones.com.pa

12 Berliza Arosemena (507) 300-6009 (507)6407-9862 berlizadomingo@gmail.com

13 C. E. Maurice Belanger (507)830-5397 (507) 6613-0163 cembelanger@belangerrealtypty.com;

14 Carolina Santamaria Ledezma (507)6496-6831 carolina@dpr.com.pa

15 Cecilia Garcia de Paredes (507)303-3424 cgarcia@tribaldos.com.pa

16 Chris Frochaux (507)6674-9946 chris.frochaux@servmorrealty.com

17 Claudia Figueroa de Rodríguez (507)399-3662 (507)6616-1676 claudia@alphagroup.com.pa

18 Cristina Stagnaro (507)305-5455 cstagnaro@vendebien.net

19 David Dabah (507)6677-8810 (507)6672-1610 info@genevapanama.com

20 Donaldo Lindasy (507)979-0372 ecohomeslindsay@gmail.com

21 Eduardo Alemán (507)6004-9863 eduardo.aleman@siumarealty.com

22 Elda Sanson (507)720-9698 elda@activentas.com

23 Eric Van Hoorde gerencia@brepanama.com

24 Esteban Ripoll (507)6670-1149 ripollvende@gmail.com
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25 Euclides Vergara (507)3-81-448 (507)6244-6870 evergara@colanhighland.com

26 Felix Carles (507)223-1073  fcarles@carlesrealtors.com

27 Frank Morrice (507)399-0011 frank.morrice@siumarealty.com

28 Franklin Ferguson (507)220-5840 info@ferguson-realestate.com

29 Gabriel Tejeira (507)260-6324 gtejeira66@yahoo.com

30 Guillermo Ruiz (507)213-7713 (507)6208-1668 urealtors@gmail.com

31 Ina D. Francois V. (507)213-7713 (507)6618-8237 inafrancoisrealty@gmail.com

32 Irma. Lorena Abrahams (507)263-0000 (507)6617-8881 irma@alphagroup.com.pa

33 Jacqueline Abadi (507)236-6586 jaa@segurosjacqueline.com

34 Javier Sierra 223-3787 jasierra@ivasi.com

35 Jenny Becera (507)6674-9946 jbhsep21@gmail.com

36 Jianella Torres (507)265-7325 (507)6677-4545 info@nwrepanama.com; 
jianella@nwrepanama.com

37 Jose Manuel Amado (507)269-9686 6070-9710 ing.jamado@gmail.com

38 Jose Boyd (507)203-7479 boydsrealty@gmail.com

39 José Antonio Zubieta (507) 226-6337 (507)6206-0505 jazubieta@zubietanet.com

40 Juan Silva (507)223-2555 6276-9113 ventasbr@cableonda.net

41 Juan Diego Quintero (507)236-8353 inverbienes@coldwellbanker.com.pa

42 Juan Carlos Sotillo (507)393-9910 ventas@sotillocompany.com

43 Katherine Reyes (507)391-000 6747-2914 kreyes@gcperez.com.pa

44 Kathya Montero de Chong (507)202-2121 kathyamichelle@hotmail.com

45 Lizbelli Meza (507)223-6899 (507)6254-5413 lizbellimm0829@gmail.com

46 Lourdes Martinez C. (507)226-1120 (507)6464-4628 luframasoy@gmail.com

47 Luigi Carlo Bemporad (507)392-7213 6671-5525 luigi@bemporad.com

48 Luis Alberto Rivas (507)836-5470 6920-0505 lrivas@rivasyrivasrealty.com
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49 Luis Eduardo Pimentel Regno (507)393-9941 (507)6674-3182 eastrealty@coldwellbanker.com.pa

50 Manoj Chatlani (507)226-8644 manoj.chatlani@kwpanama.com

51 Marianela Ch. de Diaz (507)303-3424 marydiaz@ptyinvestment.net

52 Marta Arias Villalaz (507)303-3424 mmarias@cwpanama.net

53 Marta Castillo (507)265-7325 (507)6677-8810 inversionesceleste@gmail.com

54 Mayara García (507)391-4030 maya@icongrouprealty.com.pa

55 Mitzila Martinez (507)203-7370 6776-4317 mcpanama2014@hotmail.com

56 Modesto Meana (507)223-6899 (507)6674-1869 titomeana@gmail.com

57 Mónica Orfila Etchelecu (507)269-6036 monica@brcot.com

58 Nikolai Candanedo (507)396-5647 6615-6950 info@nikolaicandanedo.com

59 Oscar Bonilla (507)264-5697
obonilla@panamacommercialbrokers.co

m

60 Pedro Adolfo Detresno (507) 6613-0163 (507)6266-3466 detresno@outlook.com

61 Philip James Schlesiger (507)209-1610 (507)6273-5027 admin@philipjamesrealty.com

62 Rafael Gangi (507)202-2121 rgangi@panamasothebysrealty.com

63 Raúl Leis Arce (507)225-5555 (507)6674-8626 raulleis@gmail.com

64 Rita M. Quant de Leyew (507)260-4245 (507)6612-8960 rita@invesionesq.com

65 Ritu Saini (507)345-4577 (507)6676-6002 ritu@bestmortgagespanama.com

66 Roberto Díaz (507)392-0936 roberto@panama1925.com

67 Samar Choudhuri (507)202-2121   (507)6677-3787 samarchoudhuri@gmail.com

68 Stavros Costarangos (507)398-5216 (507)6781-4141 spretto@padecorealty.com

69 Xenia Magaly Cornó (507)226-5704 (507)6673-5587 maggie@lmpty.com
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